Elmos Semiconductor AG			                       Info Sheet 	 QM-No.: 25IS0132E.00
Triple 150mA Linear LED Controller E522.80/81/82/83
Advance Product Information - Dec 1, 2014
This document contains information on a new product. Elmos Semiconductor AG reserves the right to change specifications and information herein without notice.
Features
Applications
Typical Application Circuit
�� Three independent Linear Current Drivers (3*150mA)

used as analog reference voltage input to realize e.g. thermal
derating.
Ordering Information
Ordering-No.: Temp
Junc
 Range Package
E52280A97D -40°C to +150°C SOIC16N-EP
E52281A97D -40°C to +150°C SOIC16N-EP
E52282A97D -40°C to +150°C SOIC16N-EP
E52283A97D -40°C to +150°C SOIC16N-EP
LEDxA
RUN
RUNx
RUNy